

CALS REFINERIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 209, Suneja Tower 2, District Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi 110058
CIN: L15100DL1984PLC018775, Tel: 011 45067734, E-mail: cs@calrefineries.com, Website: www.cals.in
Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 30/06/2017 (₹ in million)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ending (Unaudited) 30/06/2017	Corresponding quarter ended in previous year (Unaudited) 30/06/2016	Year ending (Audited) 31/03/2017
1	Total income from operations (Net)			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.39)	(2.52)	(10.69)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.39)	(2.52)	(18.40)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.39)	(2.52)	(18.40)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(4.39)	(2.52)	(18.40)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,293.98	8,293.98	8,293.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			(8,518.76)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
	2. Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.cals.in
- The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2017 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2017.
- Figures for the corresponding quarter of the previous year ended 30 June 2016 are re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped, wherever necessary.
- The Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2017 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified by the ministry of corporate affairs

For and On behalf of Board
Sd/-
Deep Kumar Rastogi
Executive Chairman
DIN: 01229644

Place: New Delhi
Date: Aug 14, 2017



Regd. Office: SF 16-17, 1st Floor, Madame Bhikaji Cama Bhawan, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi-110066,
Email: investorservices@chddevelopers.com,
Website: www.chddevelopers.com, CIN- L74899DL1990PLC041188
Phone: +91 - 11 - 40100100, Fax: +91 - 11 - 40100190

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2017 (Rs. In lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2017	Quarter Ended (Audited) 31.03.2017	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2016	Year Ended (Audited) 31.03.2017
Total income from operations (net)	4210.72	4163.30	3399.61	15,111.64
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	169.08	208.46	123.32	580.73
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax (after extraordinary items)	169.08	208.46	123.32	580.73
Equity Share capital	2,271.85	2,271.85	2,271.85	2,271.85
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	---	---	---	10,639.63
Earnings Per Share (before and extraordinary items) (of Rs 2/- each)				
(a) Basic	0.15	0.18	0.11	0.51
(b) Diluted	0.15	0.18	0.11	0.51

Notes:-

- Key number of Standalone Results are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2017	Quarter Ended (Audited) 31.03.2017	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2016	Year Ended (Audited) 31.03.2017
Total income from operations (net)	3707.66	3619.11	2962.34	13063.55
Profit Before Tax	214.87	348.97	164.19	789.55
Profit After Tax	142.58	200.14	109.90	521.75

- The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.08.2017.
- The aforesaid Audited Financial Results (Consolidated) comprises of CHD Developers Limited and its Nine Subsidiaries.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Results are available on the website of BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.chddevelopers.com.

TARAI FOODS LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: 13, HANUMAN ROAD, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI
CIN NO.: L15142DL1990PLC039291, Website: www.taraifoods.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2017

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30.06.2017 UNAUDITED
1	Total income from operations (net)	55.8
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.8
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.1
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.1
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9.1
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	15,411.41
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Debit balance in Profit and Loss A/c as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	369.59
8	Basic and Diluted EPS (NOT ANNUALISED)	
	Basic	0.06
	Diluted	0.06

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results for the quarter ended 30th June 2017, as per the format of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited results for the quarter ending 30th June 2017 is available on the Company's website (www.taraifoods.com) and on the Company's website (www.bseindia.com).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.08.2017.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2017 are the balancing figures for the full financial year and the unaudited published year-to-date figures up to the quarter ended 30th June 2017.
- Previous figures have been regrouped, reclassified wherever necessary.

Place: Rudrapur
Date: 14.08.2017

WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR
DIN NO.: 01229644

SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED

Regd. Off: 325, IIIrd Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector 17, Gurgaon
Tel: +91-11-85448448 Email ID: shreeworstex@gmail.com
CIN: L17111DL1982PLC041188

Extracts of the Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2017

Sl No.	Particulars
1	Revenue from operations
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -
	1. Basic
	2. Diluted

Notes:

- The Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2017, as per the format of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 received from the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- During the quarter ended June 30, 2017, Company has issued Shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up at Par.
- Pursuant to the said allotment and in compliance of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2011, Mr. Pawan Kumar Mittal and Ms. Kiran Mittal are the Directors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. (www.shreeworstex.in).
- The information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and other financial information as per Ind AS is not yet applicable to the company.

CAL'S REFINERIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 209, Sunaja Tower 2, District Centre, Jansakpur, New Delhi 110058
 CIN: L19109DL1994PLC18775, Tel: 011 45667736, E-mail: cs@calrefineries.com, Website: www.cals.in
 Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 30/06/2017 (₹ in million)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ending (Unaudited) 30/06/2017	Corresponding quarter ended in previous year (Unaudited) 30/06/2016	Year ending (Audited) 31/03/2017
1	Total income from operations (Net)			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.39)	(2.52)	(10.69)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.39)	(2.52)	(18.40)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.39)	(2.52)	(18.40)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other	(4.39)	(2.52)	(18.40)

12 जनसत्ता, 15 अगस्त, 2017

कार्यालय अधीक्षण अभियंता, सा.नि.

क्रमांक: अश/वृत्त-जा/2017-18/
 निविदा सूचना संख्या 02/2017
 राजस्थान के राज्यपाल महोदय की ओर से भवन निर्माण कार्य, खण्ड के सार्वजनिक निर्माण विभाग राजस्थान में पंजीकृत संवेदकों एवं अधिकृत संगठनों/केन्द्रीय लोक निर्माण विभाग/आक एवं दूरसंचार वि संवेदकों, जो कि राजस्थान सरकार के उपयुक्त श्रेणी के संवेदकों के टेंडरिंग के माध्यम से निर्धारित प्रपत्र में प्राप्त की जाएंगी। निविदा www.djpr.rajabsthan.gov.in या <http://www.pwefarproc.rajabsthan.gov.in> पर देखा जा सकता है।



Regd. Office: 8F 16-17, 1st Floor, Madame Bhikaji Cama Bhawan, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi-110066,
 Email: investorservices@chddevelopers.com,
 Website: www.chddevelopers.com, CIN- L74899DL1990PLC041168
 Phone: +91 - 11 - 40100100, Fax: +91 - 11 - 40100190

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2017 (Rs. in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2017	Quarter Ended (Audited) 31.03.2017	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2016	Year Ended (Audited) 31.03.2017
	Total income from operations (net)	4210.72	4163.30	3399.61
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	169.08	208.46	123.32	580.73
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax (after extraordinary items)	169.08	208.46	123.32	580.73
Equity Share capital	2,271.85	2,271.85	2,271.85	2,271.85
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	---	---	---	10,639.63
Earnings Per Share (before and extraordinary items) (of Rs 2/- each)				
(a) Basic	0.15	0.18	0.11	0.51
(b) Diluted	0.15	0.18	0.11	0.51

Notes:-
 1. Key number of Standalone Results are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2017	Quarter Ended (Audited) 31.03.2017	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2016	Year Ended (Audited) 31.03.2017
	Total income from operations (net)	3707.66	3619.11	2962.34
Profit Before Tax	214.87	348.97	164.19	789.55
Profit After Tax	142.58	200.14	109.90	521.75

- The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.08.2017.
- The aforesaid Audited Financial Results (Consolidated) comprises of CHD Developers Limited and its Nine Subsidiaries.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Results are available on the website of BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.chddevelopers.com.

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 14th August, 2017

By the order of the Board
 For CHD Developers Limited
 Sd/-
 Gaurav Mittal
 (Managing Director)

d) Depreciation	30.45	22.1
e) Other expenditure	27.38	3.01
Total Expenditure	207.17	510.05
5 Finance Cost	0.14	3.58
6 Profit for the period before exceptional item	8.80	28.44
7 Exceptional items		
Prior year adjustments (Net)	8.80	28.44
8 Profit before tax	2.50	5
9 Provision for Current Tax	0	28.96
Provision for Deferred Tax	0	-18.41
10 Total Tax Expenses	0	
Tax Adjustments	0	15.55
Income Tax Adjustment	0	
11 Net Profit for the period after Tax	6.30	12.89
12 Paid up equity share capital, face value of Rs 10/-	688.95	688.95
13 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	948.57	942.47
14 Earning per Share (EPS)	0.09	0.18
15 Basic and Diluted EPS	0.09	0.18
16 Public Shareholding		
Number of shares	3108758	3109158
17 Percentage of Shareholding	45.09	45.09
Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding		
a) Pledged/ Encumbered		
Number of shares	NIL	NIL
percentage of shares (As a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	NIL	NIL
b) Non-Encumbered		
Number of shares	3786312	3785912
percentage of shares (As a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	100	100
percentage of shares (As a % of the total share capital of the company)	54.91	54.91
percentage of shares (As a % of the total share capital of the company)	54.91	55

Notes: (1) The figure for the corresponding periods have been regre necessary to make them comparable. (2) The Audit Committee reviewed th The board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.08.2017 approved the al it releases. (3) The Company operates only in one business segment viz lights. (4) The Statutory Auditor have carried out a limited review of the period ended 30th June 2017 (5) There was neither any investor complain beginning of the quarter nor at the end of quarter (6) The Promoters has i nor taken any loan against the equity shares of the company.

for Jagar

Place: Kandli
 Date: 14/08/2017

Ashish
 Wholet
 DIN